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ARISTA NETWORKS INC.
ISIN:  US0404131064

Overview
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Price
320.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.42% (1.34)

US0404131064
ANET

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

92,842 EUR
S&P 500

316.50 USD (100)
320.55 USD (100)
321.10 USD
328.01 USD
319.97 USD
319.21 USD
322.285551 USD
2,823,153
910,361,539.23
48,451
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21

Headline

o W&

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0404131064&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b57879bb12cdaa2c9b7999eb1703746cd1d3bb04436f987b35360eb58956da1&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b2b33eac6e2c4e3b1&time=1722393144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d15fc4773faf2aa227c2e8b425f2426fe79c89255f5e2db1945521450c44b851&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5166da22af896f2ba&time=1722393144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=260e7871ee7a6ac71401f750441ac5f65f2730cb38bdfe5a6fa101249e67550d&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2568f81860a5e970a&time=1722393144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78e61ca35107574389ab8fa20f2cba9b239c80bfa66594ed95df0b4cc1460a05&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d42a308544fb251a2&time=1722393144&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1f64477c43b1357ce11762d2b100b9272ff2d0aaf6bda534a875adb9a2dde02&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a656fce3bef60295&time=1722393144&tool=RSC

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Details

2024/07/29 22:00:02

Price
320.55 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.42% (1.34)

ISIN US0404131064
Symbol ANET
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 92,842 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 316.50 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 320.55 USD (100)
Open 321.10 USD
High 328.01 USD
Low 319.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 319.21 USD
VWAP 322.285551 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,823,153
Trading volume 910,361,539.23
Number of trades 48,451
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.91% +112.16% +236.53%
Perf +50.97 +169.46  +225.30
(abs.)
Beta 2.47 1.87 1.46
Volatility 42.01 42.59 43.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 297.25 EUR

Exchange 29

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 296.30 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:33 297.15 EUR
29

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 320.55 USD
29

Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 295.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.61
0.08
910.36

0.00

325.28 USD (2,701,091
344.59 USD (2,251,842
305.96 USD (2,500,094
253.29 USD (2,334,122
376.50 USD (2024/07/09
226.60 USD (2024/01/04
376.50 USD (2024/07/09
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
150.72 USD (2023/07/31)

Number of
trades

6

80

48,451
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103633174
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304587
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010873
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208446823

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

15:30

08:01

17:01

19:30

08:03

318.44 USD

295.50 EUR

299.75 EUR

298.15 EUR

295.50 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423834
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104615016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104907946

ARISTA NETWORKS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARISTA

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Kenneth Duda

Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Member of Board of
ARISTA NETWORKS INC. Giancarlo Directors
- Daniel Member of Board of
5453 Great America Parkway - 95054 Santa Scheinman Directors
Clara Kelly Battles Member of Board of
Telefon: +1-408-547-5500 _ DIITEE
Fax: +1-408-538-8920 Lewis Chew M_ember of Board of
— . Directors
S (RO HEHER Mark Member of Board of
Templeton Directors
Yvonne Member of Board of
Wassenaar Directors

ERSTE

Group

Jayshree Ullal

Andy
Bechtolsheim

Anshul Sadana

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Committee
Chantelle Member of Executive
Breithaupt Committee

Hugh Holbrook

John McCool

Kenneth Duda

Marc Taxay

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@arista.com
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